
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

SHYAM INDUS POWER SOLUTIONS PVT LTD

DLCPM0028496000

12

MAR-2023

07-APR-2023 12:1107-APR-2023

MRBD Mar-23

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1862747601

ECR

APR-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 87157559

Total Members 207

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       2,28,844

Total Refund Advance       1,04,066

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       3,32,910

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.
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EPS Pension
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        8,667ASHISH
PANDEY

645          9291 101859767293 N.A.
        7,742            15        7,742AASHISH

PANDEY
-

        7,742
            0          284 - -

       15,515
AJAY GUPTA 1,048        1,5102 101880422455 N.A.

       12,581             5       12,581
AJAY -

       12,581
            0          462 - -

       11,338
Ajay  Kumar 766        1,1033 100074765833 N.A.

        9,194            12        9,194
AJAY  KUMAR -

        9,194
            0          337 - -

       18,499
AJAY 239 1,250        1,8004 100097870473 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,709
AKASH KUMAR 1,129        1,6265 100745526892 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548AKASH
KUMAR

-
       13,548

            0          497 - -

       16,250
AKASH SAIN 1,209        1,7426 101209648707 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
AKASH SAIN -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       14,919
AKSHAY KUMAR 1,008        1,4527 100967652657 N.A.

       12,097             6       12,097AKSHAY
KUMAR

-
       12,097

            0          444 - -

       17,306
Amar 1,169        1,6848 101506531198 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032AMAR
KUMAR

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       15,167
Amit 1,129        1,6269 101077871501 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548
AMIT -

       13,548
            0          497 - -

       23,256
AMIT KUMAR 1,250        1,80010 100098686099 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,306
AMIT CHAUHAN 1,169        1,68411 101215438341 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032AMIT
CHAUHAN

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       16,709
AMIT KUMAR 1,129        1,62612 101182680947 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548
AMIT KUMAR -

       13,548
            0          497 - -

       17,306
AMIT KUMAR 1,169        1,68413 101056923467 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
AMIT KUMAR -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       17,902
Amit Singh 1,209        1,74214 101345103407 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
AMIT SINGH -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       17,902
AMIT SINGH 1,209        1,74215 100417228180 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
AMIT SINGH -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       17,306
Anil Bhagat 1,169        1,68416 101182727197 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032ANIL
BHAGAT

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       18,608
Anil Mathur 1,209        1,74217 100099361117 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
ANIL KUMAR -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       12,532
ANIL 846        1,21918 101369172323 N.A.

       10,161            10       10,161
ANIL KUMAR -

       10,161
            0          373 - -

       17,306
ARJUN 1,169        1,68419 101250924790 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
ARJUN -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       16,792
Arjun 1,250        1,80020 101210620417 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ARJUN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,515
ARUN KUMAR 1,048        1,51021 101370678242 N.A.

       12,581             5       12,581
ARUN -

       12,581
            0          462 - -
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       17,306
Arun  Kumar 1,169        1,68422 101223679544 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032ARUN
KUMAR

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       17,306
ARVINDER 1,169        1,68423 100690619706 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032ARVINDER
SINGH

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       16,709
Ashish 1,129        1,62624 101160439752 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548
ASHISH -

       13,548
            0          497 - -

       15,515ASHISH¿
KUMAR

1,048        1,51025 101056923621 N.A.
       12,581             5       12,581ASHISH

KUMAR
-

       12,581
            0          462 - -

       17,902Ashish Kumar
Jha

1,209        1,74226 101595401451 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516ASHISH

KUMAR JHA
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       17,306
Ashu 1,169        1,68427 100094633330 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
ASHU -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       18,499
ASHUTOSH 1,250        1,80028 101697847817 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ASHUTOSH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,902
Avadesh kumar 0        1,74229 101655599666 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516AVADHESH
KUMAR

-            0             0        1,742 - -

       17,306AVDESH
TIWARI

1,169        1,68430 101453306087 N.A.
       14,032             2       14,032AVDESH

TIWARI
-

       14,032
            0          515 - -

        5,371
BHANU 363          52331 101182624106 N.A.

        4,355            22        4,355
BHANU -

        4,355
            0          160 - -

       17,306
BHARAT 1,169        1,68432 101360528126 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
BHARAT -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       16,250
Bhupender 1,209        1,74233 101891279656 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
BHUPENDER -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       17,916
BRIJ LAL 1,250        1,80034 100695349373 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BRIJ LAL
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,709
BUNTY 1,169        1,68435 101483103030 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
BUNTY -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       16,250
CHANCHAL 1,209        1,74236 101182626430 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
CHANCHAL -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       14,084
CHANDAN 1,048        1,51037 100126981732 N.A.

       12,581             5       12,581
CHANDAN -

       12,581
            0          462 - -

       12,532
CHANDERPAL 846        1,21938 100127037142 N.A.

       10,161            10       10,161CHANDER
PAL

-
       10,161

            0          373 - -

       17,306CHETAN-
SHARMA

1,169        1,68439 100690777366 N.A.
       14,032             2       14,032CHETAN

SHARMA
-

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       16,709
Deepak 1,129        1,62640 100619534116 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548
DEEPAK -

       13,548
            0          497 - -

       15,515
Deepak 1,048        1,51041 101466718867 N.A.

       12,581             5       12,581
DEEPAK -

       12,581
            0          462 - -

       17,306
DEEPAK 1,169        1,68442 101179351341 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
DEEPAK -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       18,499
Deepak 1,250        1,80043 101258958221 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK
CHANDER

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       18,499
DEEPAK KUMAR 1,250        1,80044 101225226494 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,902
DEEPAK KUMAR 1,209        1,74245 101859604482 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       17,902DEEPAK
SHARMA

1,209        1,74246 100655879251 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516DEEPAK

SHARMA
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       16,112
DEVANAND 1,088        1,56847 101031743501 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065
DEVANAND -

       13,065
            0          480 - -

       17,902DEVENDER
KUMAR

1,209        1,74248 101179369019 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516DEVENDER

KUMAR
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       17,902
Dhananjai
Kumar
Suryabanshi

1,209        1,74249 101880422464 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516

DHANANJAI
KUMAR
SURYABANS
HI

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       17,306DHARMVEER
KUMAR

1,169        1,68450 101519281051 N.A.
       14,032             2       14,032DHARMVEER

KUMAR
-

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       13,725DHIRENDER
KUMAR

927        1,33551 100695467366 N.A.
       11,129             8       11,129DHIRENDER

KUMAR
-

       11,129
            0          408 - -

       17,916
Dinesh 1,250        1,80052 100924055391 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DINESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,988
DINESH KUMAR 1,169        1,68453 101358232511 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032DINESH
KUMAR

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       13,000
DINESH KUMAR 967        1,39454 100653310670 N.A.

       11,613             7       11,613DINESH
KUMAR

-
       11,613

            0          427 - -

       17,902GAJENDER
KUMAR

1,209        1,74255 101182695796 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516GAJENDER

KUMAR
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       19,229
GAURAV 1,250        1,80056 100158671445 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GAURAV -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,112
Gaurav Soni 1,088        1,56857 101612168961 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065GAURAV
SONI

-
       13,065

            0          480 - -

       15,167
Ghanshyam 1,129        1,62658 101182864729 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548
GHANSHYAM -

       13,548
            0          497 - -

       15,515
GOPAL 1,048        1,51059 100896229430 N.A.

       12,581             5       12,581
GOPAL -

       12,581
            0          462 - -

       17,306GOVIND
KUMAR

1,169        1,68460 101394748075 N.A.
       14,032             2       14,032GOVIND

KUMAR
-

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       17,306Gulshan
Kumar

1,169        1,68461 101701249219 N.A.
       14,032             2       14,032GULSHAN

KUMAR
-

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       17,902
HANUMAN 1,209        1,74262 101031744047 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516HANUMAN
PRASAD

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       19,229HARENDR
KUMAR

1,250        1,80063 101306669402 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000HARENDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,167
HARISH 1,129        1,62664 101190271042 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548
HARISH -

       13,548
            0          497 - -

       16,709
Harish 1,129        1,62665 100162059860 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548
HARISH -

       13,548
            0          497 - -
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       17,306
Heer singh 1,169        1,68466 101178706909 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
HEER SINGH -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       16,250
HIMANSHU 1,209        1,74267 101465684697 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
HIMANSHU -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       17,306
Hosiyar Singh 1,169        1,68468 101178887604 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
HOSHIYAR
SINGH
BHATIA

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       17,306
IMRAN KHAN 1,169        1,68469 100986879541 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
IMRAN KHAN -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       18,608JAGMANDER
SINGH

1,209        1,74270 100170845717 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516JAGMANDER

SINGH
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       23,256
Jai 1,250        1,80071 101179357941 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JAI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,375
Jeet Kumar 846        1,21972 100690717825 N.A.

       10,161            10       10,161
JEET KUMAR -

       10,161
            0          373 - -

       16,709
JITENDER 1,129        1,62673 101556548407 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548
JITENDER -

       13,548
            0          497 - -

       19,229
Jitender Kumar 1,250        1,80074 100695580930 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JITENDER
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,902JITENDER
SINGH   T54

1,209        1,74275 101156739431 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516JITENDER

SINGH
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       16,250
KAMAL KANT 1,209        1,74276 101192300167 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
KAMAL KANT -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

        6,500KAMAL
KISHORE

484          69777 101268047630 N.A.
        5,806            19        5,806KAMAL

KISHORE
-

        5,806
            0          213 - -

       14,084
Kamal Lal 1,048        1,51078 101358232569 N.A.

       12,581             5       12,581
KAMAL LAL -

       12,581
            0          462 - -

       14,919
KANWAL 1,008        1,45279 101180438746 N.A.

       12,097             6       12,097KANWAL
SINGH

-
       12,097

            0          444 - -

       12,532
Kapil 846        1,21980 101506531838 N.A.

       10,161            10       10,161
KAPIL -

       10,161
            0          373 - -

       16,709
Kartik 1,129        1,62681 101847230102 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548
KARTIK -

       13,548
            0          497 - -

       17,306
KULJEET SINGH 1,169        1,68482 100986879415 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032KULJEET
SINGH

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       17,306
Maan  Singh 1,169        1,68483 101182864679 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
MAAN SINGH -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       16,112
MAHAVIR 1,088        1,56884 101180438780 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065MAHAVIR
PRASAD

-
       13,065

            0          480 - -

       14,084
Mahendra pal 1,048        1,51085 101407345444 N.A.

       12,581             5       12,581MAHENDRA
PAL

-
       12,581

            0          462 - -

       23,256
MAHESH 1,250        1,80086 101182680975 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MAHESH
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,709MAHINDER
KUMAR

1,129        1,62687 100690739120 N.A.
       13,548             3       13,548MAHINDER

KUMAR  .
-

       13,548
            0          497 - -
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       17,306
Man Moham 1,169        1,68488 101372554401 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
MAN MOHAN -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       15,167
MANAV GUPTA 1,129        1,62689 100240903439 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548MANAV
GUPTA

-
       13,548

            0          497 - -

       17,306MANGAL DEV
PANDEY

1,169        1,68490 101394748166 N.A.
       14,032             2       14,032MANGAL

DEV PANDEY
-

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       16,709
Maninder 1,129        1,62691 101329911402 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548MANINDER
SINGH

-
       13,548

            0          497 - -

       18,499Maneesh
Kumar

1,250        1,80092 101182590193 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MANISH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,709
MANJEET 1,129        1,62693 101191849410 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548
MANJEET -

       13,548
            0          497 - -

       15,167
Manoj Kumar 1,129        1,62694 101479004500 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       13,548

            0          497 - -

       18,499
MANOJ KUMAR 1,250        1,80095 101224250566 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,515
Manoj  Kumar 1,048        1,51096 101918691867 N.A.

       12,581             5       12,581MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       12,581

            0          462 - -

       17,306
Manoj  Kumar 1,169        1,68497 101180265961 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       16,709
Manoj 1,129        1,62698 101209895002 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       13,548

            0          497 - -

       12,532MD JAVED
KHAN

846        1,21999 101224758117 N.A.
       10,161            10       10,161MD JAVED

KHAN
-

       10,161
            0          373 - -

       15,515
Md. Arshad 1,048        1,510100 101343056523 N.A.

       12,581             5       12,581MOHD
ARSHAD

-
       12,581

            0          462 - -

            0Mohit 0            0101 101861740209 N.A.            0
           31

            0MOHIT -            0             0            0 - -

       16,112
Mohit 1,088        1,568102 100444619965 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065MOHIT
KUMAR

-
       13,065

            0          480 - -

       17,306MUKESH
KUMAR

1,169        1,684103 100690967699 N.A.
       14,032             2       14,032MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       14,032
            0          515 - -

        5,417
MUNI RAJ 403          581104 101182865940 N.A.

        4,839            21        4,839
MUNI RAJ -

        4,839
            0          178 - -

       17,306
NARENDER 1,169        1,684105 100259155655 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
NARENDER -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       16,250
NARESH 1,209        1,742106 101182590155 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
NARESH -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       16,250
NEERAJ 1,209        1,742107 101182626363 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516NEERAJ
KUMAR

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       16,112
Neeraj  Kumar 1,088        1,568108 101397256767 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065NEERAJ
SHARMA

-
       13,065

            0          480 - -

       16,709NISHANT
KUMAR

1,129        1,626109 101708296509 N.A.
       13,548             3       13,548NISHANT

KUMAR
-

       13,548
            0          497 - -
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       15,709
PANKAJ 1,169        1,684110 101182864680 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
PANKAJ -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       15,709
PAPPU KUMAR 1,169        1,684111 100283894924 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032PAPPU
KUMAR

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       17,306PARDEEP
KUMAR

1,169        1,684112 101180265789 N.A.
       14,032             2       14,032PARDEEP

KUMAR
-

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       23,256PARVEEN
KUMAR

1,250        1,800113 101182680655 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PARVEEN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,709
PAWAN KUMAR 1,169        1,684114 100284357484 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       17,902
Pawan Kumar 1,209        1,742115 100270441513 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       17,306
PAWAN 1,169        1,684116 101120645723 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       18,499
Pardeep 1,250        1,800117 100695283693 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PRADEEP -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,709PARDEEP
KUMAR

1,169        1,684118 101182680999 N.A.
       14,032             2       14,032PRADEEP

KUMAR
-

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       14,625PRATEEK
KUMAR

1,088        1,568119 101314661050 N.A.
       13,065             4       13,065PRATEEK

KUMAR
-

       13,065
            0          480 - -

       16,709
PRAVEEN 1,129        1,626120 101358233308 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548PRAVEEN
KUMAR

-
       13,548

            0          497 - -

       16,112
PARVEEN 1,088        1,568121 101312197945 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065
PRAVIN -

       13,065
            0          480 - -

       17,306Prince Kumar
Pandit

1,169        1,684122 101859767272 N.A.
       14,032             2       14,032

PRINCE
KUMAR
PANDIT

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       16,709
Purshotam 1,129        1,626123 101394748047 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548PURUSHOTT
AM

-
       13,548

            0          497 - -

       16,250
Pushpander 1,209        1,742124 101921456680 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516PUSHPANDE
R

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       10,292RAHUL
KATARIYA

766        1,103125 101180266049 N.A.
        9,194            12        9,194

RAHUL -
        9,194

            0          337 - -

       16,709RAHUL
SHARMA

1,129        1,626126 100690923326 N.A.
       13,548             3       13,548RAHUL

SHARMA  .
-

       13,548
            0          497 - -

       15,515
RAJ KUMAR RAI 0        1,510127 101655489784 N.A.

       12,581             5       12,581RAJ KUMAR
RAI

-            0             0        1,510 - -

       18,499
RAJBIR SINGH 1,250        1,800128 101190271026 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJBIR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,419Rajendra
prasad

1,008        1,452129 101180265942 N.A.
       12,097             6       12,097RAJENDRA

PRASAD
-

       12,097
            0          444 - -

       17,306
Rajesh katyal 1,169        1,684130 101183098259 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032RAJESH
KATYAL

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       18,608
Rajesh Kumar 1,209        1,742131 101179378032 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -
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       18,499
RAJESH KUMAR 1,250        1,800132 101182695806 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,625RAJESH KUMAR
AMAN

1,088        1,568133 100318098097 N.A.
       13,065             4       13,065

RAJESH
KUMAR
AMAN

-
       13,065

            0          480 - -

       12,459RAJNISH
RATHORE

927        1,335134 100318443183 N.A.
       11,129             8       11,129RAJNISH

RATHOR
-

       11,129
            0          408 - -

       17,306
RAJU 1,169        1,684135 101394748034 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
RAJU KUMAR -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       17,902
RAKESH 1,209        1,742136 101182626337 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
RAKESH -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       17,902
RAM KISHOR 1,209        1,742137 101180265373 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
RAM KISHOR -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       18,499RAMANAND
KUMAR

1,250        1,800138 100319145745 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAMANAND

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,709
RAMKESH 1,129        1,626139 100306017353 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548RAMKESH
BAIRWA

-
       13,548

            0          497 - -

       17,902
RAVI KANT 1,209        1,742140 101239492815 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
RAVI KANT -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       15,515
RAVI¿ KUMAR 1,048        1,510141 100771820374 N.A.

       12,581             5       12,581
RAVI KUMAR -

       12,581
            0          462 - -

       14,919
RAVI SINGH 1,008        1,452142 101891279641 N.A.

       12,097             6       12,097
RAVI SINGH -

       12,097
            0          444 - -

       15,167
Rishi Mohan 1,129        1,626143 100690628590 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548
RISHI
MOHAN
GUPTA

-
       13,548

            0          497 - -

       19,229
RISHI RANJAN 1,250        1,800144 101126865896 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RISHI
RANJAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,902
RITIK 1,209        1,742145 101859767264 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
RITIK -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       18,499
ROHIT KUMAR 1,250        1,800146 101431071035 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ROHIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,515ROHTASH
SHARMA

1,048        1,510147 101235581625 N.A.
       12,581             5       12,581ROHITASH

SHARMA
-

       12,581
            0          462 - -

       16,112
ROOP KISHOR 1,088        1,568148 101182589524 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065ROOP
KISHOR

-
       13,065

            0          480 - -

       16,709
Sachin Kumar 1,129        1,626149 100695146145 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548SACHIN
KUMAR

-
       13,548

            0          497 - -

       17,306Sachin Kumar
Mishra

1,169        1,684150 101651885107 N.A.
       14,032             2       14,032

SACHIN
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       16,709
Sagar Kumar 1,129        1,626151 101610907545 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548SAGAR
KUMAR

-
       13,548

            0          497 - -

       16,250
SAGAR KUMAR 1,209        1,742152 101515612394 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516SAGAR
KUMAR

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       16,792SAGAR
RATHORE

1,250        1,800153 101585250231 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SAGAR

RATHOR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       17,902
SAHIL 1,209        1,742154 101603662274 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
SAHIL -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       15,167
SANDEEP 1,129        1,626155 101056923422 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548
SANDEEP -

       13,548
            0          497 - -

       16,112
Sandeep 1,088        1,568156 101861840842 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065
SANDEEP -

       13,065
            0          480 - -

       16,112
Sandeep Dogra 1,088        1,568157 101608532034 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065SANDEEP
DOGRA

-
       13,065

            0          480 - -

       18,499SANDEEP
KUMAR

1,250        1,800158 101416984162 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,709
Sanjay Kumar 1,129        1,626159 101178706875 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548
SANJAY -

       13,548
            0          497 - -

       14,322
SANJAY 967        1,394160 101178887593 N.A.

       11,613             7       11,613
SANJAY -

       11,613
            0          427 - -

       18,499
Sanjay singh 1,250        1,800161 100332731338 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,375
Sanjay 846        1,219162 101182680722 N.A.

       10,161            10       10,161SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       10,161

            0          373 - -

       17,063
Sanjay  Sharma 1,250        1,800163 101872369974 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,167
Sarvesh kumar 1,129        1,626164 100480917612 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548SARVESH
KUMAR

-
       13,548

            0          497 - -

       17,063
Satpal  Singh 1,250        1,800165 101436578501 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SATPAL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,709
SATPAL 1,129        1,626166 101517086777 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548SATPAL
SINGH

-
       13,548

            0          497 - -

       14,919
Saurabh 1,008        1,452167 101859604495 N.A.

       12,097             6       12,097
SAURABH -

       12,097
            0          444 - -

       15,515SAURABH
KUMAR

1,048        1,510168 101153300521 N.A.
       12,581             5       12,581SAURABH

KUMAR
-

       12,581
            0          462 - -

       15,709SAURAV
GUSAIN

1,169        1,684169 101671001064 N.A.
       14,032             2       14,032SAURAV

GUSAIN
-

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       17,306
Savan  Kumar 1,169        1,684170 101406167910 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032SAVAN
KUMAR

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       17,916
SHAFI AHMAD 1,250        1,800171 100381060199 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHAFI
AHAMD

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,322
Shammi singh 967        1,394172 100745782873 N.A.

       11,613             7       11,613SHAMMI
SINGH .

-
       11,613

            0          427 - -

       13,542
Sheetla Prasad 1,008        1,452173 101341959198 N.A.

       12,097             6       12,097SHEETLA
PRASAD

-
       12,097

            0          444 - -

       14,625SHIV SHANKAR
SHARMA

1,088        1,568174 101182993675 N.A.
       13,065             4       13,065

SHIV
SHANKAR
SHARMA

-
       13,065

            0          480 - -

       17,306
SHRI KISHAN 1,169        1,684175 101180265801 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
SHRI KISHAN -

       14,032
            0          515 - -
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       14,322
SHYAM LAL 967        1,394176 100508600772 N.A.

       11,613             7       11,613
SHYAM LAL -

       11,613
            0          427 - -

       14,322
SNEH 967        1,394177 101431071003 N.A.

       11,613             7       11,613
SNEH -

       11,613
            0          427 - -

       19,229
SOHAN PAL 1,250        1,800178 100417723058 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SOHAN  PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,919
SOMESHWAR 1,008        1,452179 101372554320 N.A.

       12,097             6       12,097
SOMESHWAR -

       12,097
            0          444 - -

        8,951SONU KUMAR
PANDEY

605          871180 100999549746 N.A.
        7,258            16        7,258

SONU
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
        7,258

            0          266 - -

       16,760
SUBHASH 1,169        1,684181 101608532023 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
SUBHASH -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       16,709
SUBHASH 1,129        1,626182 100384718637 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548
SUBHASH -

       13,548
            0          497 - -

       17,902
Sudhir 1,209        1,742183 101182727178 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
SUDHIR -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       14,625
Sudhir  Kumar 1,088        1,568184 101182993718 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065SUDHIR
KUMAR

-
       13,065

            0          480 - -

       17,902
SUJEET 1,209        1,742185 101224758101 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516SUJEET
KUMAR

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       16,182
SUMIT 1,129        1,626186 101515612360 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548
SUMIT -

       13,548
            0          497 - -

       17,306
SUNIL 1,169        1,684187 101688521107 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
SUNIL -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       17,306
SUNIL KUMAR 1,169        1,684188 101345741108 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       15,515
SUNIL 1,048        1,510189 101345739260 N.A.

       12,581             5       12,581SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       12,581

            0          462 - -

       16,112
Sunil  Kumar 1,088        1,568190 100773729407 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065SUNIL
KUMAR  .

-
       13,065

            0          480 - -

       17,306
Suraj Kumar 1,169        1,684191 101763597481 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032SURAJ
KUMAR

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       21,756
SURESH
KUMAR
PAREWA

1,169        1,684192 101179357994 N.A.
       14,032             2       14,032SURESH

KUMAR
-

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       23,256
SURJEET
KUMAR
SHARMA

1,250        1,800193 101183098237 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SURJEET
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,902
Udit  Kumar 1,209        1,742194 101911679723 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
UDIT KUMAR -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       17,902VAIBHAV
GUPTA

1,209        1,742195 100746082755 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516VAIBHAV

GUPTA .
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       16,112
Vatan  Kumar 1,088        1,568196 101880422440 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065VATAN
KUMAR

-
       13,065

            0          480 - -

       19,229
VED PRAKASH 1,250        1,800197 100411866684 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VED
PRAKASH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       18,499
VEER SINGH 1,250        1,800198 101166506802 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VEER SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,229
VIJENDER 1,250        1,800199 101180793696 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIJENDER -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,709
VIKAS 1,129        1,626200 101056923405 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548
VIKAS -

       13,548
            0          497 - -

        6,564
VIKAS PANDAY 443          639201 101746773539 N.A.

        5,323            20        5,323
VIKAS
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
        5,323

            0          196 - -

       15,709
VIKASH KUMAR 1,169        1,684202 100405975579 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
VIKASH
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       16,709
VIKRAM 1,129        1,626203 101746776241 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548
VIKRAM -

       13,548
            0          497 - -

       17,306
Vimal Kumar 1,169        1,684204 101394748178 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032VIMAL
KUMAR

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       23,256
VINDO KUMAR 1,250        1,800205 101180793727 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VINOD
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,902
Yash 1,209        1,742206 101901966629 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
YASH -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       16,112
Yogesh 1,088        1,568207 101360528086 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065
YOGESH -

       13,065
            0          480 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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